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San Jose Barracuda (10-3-1-1) vs. Colorado Eagles (8-7-3-0)
Nov 24, 2018 -- Budweiser Events Center

AHL Game #281
GOALIES

# Name Ht Wt GP W L OT SO GAA SV%

32 Josef Korenar 6-1 185 7 6 1 0 1 2.00 0.926

34 Antoine Bibeau 6-3 205 8 4 2 2 0 1.96 0.933
SKATERS

# Name Pos Ht Wt GP G A Pts. PIM +/-

14 Dylan Gambrell C 6-0 195 8 3 3 6 4 1

17 John McCarthy LW 6-1 195 15 2 3 5 6 7

41 Vincent Praplan RW 6-0 190 14 1 7 8 8 7

45 Tim Clifton C 6-1 190 3 0 1 1 0 -1

49 Francis Perron LW 6-0 178 15 9 6 15 8 7

53 Kyle Wood D 6-5 235 15 0 9 9 13 7

57 Nicholas DeSimone D 6-2 195 13 3 7 10 10 6

59 Manuel Wiederer RW 6-1 175 12 4 3 7 2 5

60 Rourke Chartier C 5-11 190 2 0 0 0 0 0

63 Jeffrey Truchon-Viel LW 6-0 195 15 2 3 5 36 3

67 Jacob Middleton D 6-3 210 15 1 6 7 20 13

70 Alexander True C 6-5 200 15 3 4 7 4 7

71 Jonathon Martin RW 6-2 215 7 0 2 2 4 1

74 Ivan Kosorenkov RW 6-0 190 0 0 0 0 0 0

76 Cavan Fitzgerald D 6-1 185 15 1 0 1 8 4

78 Evan Weinger RW 5-10 185 12 4 3 7 4 6

79 Thomas Gregoire D 5-11 170 5 0 2 2 0 2

80 Keaton Middleton D 6-5 230 14 1 4 5 17 2

81 Jeremy Roy D 6-0 185 14 2 7 9 4 4

83 Matt Fonteyne C 5-10 180 11 2 1 3 0 2

84 Maxim Letunov C 6-4 180 15 5 4 9 8 4

87 Zach Frye D 6-1 201 1 0 0 0 0 0

89 Jayden Halbgewachs F 5-8 160 15 5 6 11 4 5

Team Staff

Joe Will General Manager

Roy Sommer Head Coach

Jimmy Bonneau Assistant Coach

Michael Chiasson Assistant Coach

GOALIES
# Name Ht Wt GP W L OT SO GAA SV%

30 Spencer Martin 6-2 190 6 0 3 2 0 4.29 0.858

39 Pavel Francouz 6-0 180 14 8 4 1 0 2.92 0.911
SKATERS

# Name Pos Ht Wt GP G A Pts. PIM +/-

2 Mason Geertsen D 6-4 212 16 1 4 5 59 6

5 David Warsofsky D 5-9 170 14 1 7 8 8 -1

7 Mark Alt D 6-4 201 18 0 4 4 12 -7

24 A.J. Greer LW 6-3 205 15 6 11 17 10 -2

25 Logan O'Connor RW 6-0 175 18 6 7 13 10 5

26 Andrew Agozzino LW 5-9 185 18 9 10 19 23 9

27 Ryan Graves D 6-5 226 16 2 3 5 14 -6

32 Scott Kosmachuk RW 6-0 192 15 6 3 9 8 -9

34 Justin Falk D 6-5 225 7 0 1 1 2 1

38 Julien Nantel LW 6-0 200 11 0 0 0 2 -3

41 Nicolas Meloche D 6-3 205 15 2 4 6 8 0

42 Sergei Boikov D 6-2 200 10 0 1 1 19 1

43 Igor Shvyrev C 6-1 190 17 2 1 3 8 0

45 Cody Bass RW 6-1 195 12 1 1 2 35 -1

46 Jean-Christophe Beaudin C 6-2 187 17 5 5 10 4 -6

47 Dominic Toninato C 6-2 190 11 2 3 5 12 -4

54 Anton Lindholm D 5-11 185 12 0 2 2 0 -8

56 Grayson Downing C 6-0 192 3 0 2 2 0 0

61 Martin Kaut RW 6-2 180 18 3 7 10 10 7

65 Ty Lewis RW 5-11 188 17 3 4 7 12 -8

73 Travis Barron LW 6-1 200 9 0 1 1 18 0

88 Michael Joly RW 5-11 172 14 3 3 6 4 -6

Team Staff

Craig Billington General Manager

Greg Cronin Head Coach

Aaron Schneekloth Assistant Coach

Ryan Tobler Assistant Coach

OFFICIALS

Referee Sean Fernandez (#72)

Referee Peter MacDougall (#45)

Linesman Jon Shaw (#92)

Linesman Chris Wilson (#38)
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Standings
Eastern Conference
Atlantic Division
Rank Team GP W L OTL SOL PTS PCT GF GA PIM S/O Home Away P10 STK

1 Charlotte Checkers 19 14 4 1 0 29 0.763 68 53 360 1-0 4-2-0-0 10-2-1-0 6-3-1-0 1-0-0-0

2 Bridgeport Sound Tigers 19 11 5 2 1 25 0.658 66 63 305 2-1 7-1-1-1 4-4-1-0 7-1-1-1 7-0-1-1

3 Springfield Thunderbirds 16 10 4 0 2 22 0.688 64 52 251 0-2 7-1-0-1 3-3-0-1 6-4-0-0 3-0-0-0

4 Lehigh Valley Phantoms 17 10 5 1 1 22 0.647 71 60 216 1-1 5-3-0-0 5-2-1-1 6-3-1-0 1-0-0-0

5 Hartford Wolf Pack 21 9 9 1 2 21 0.500 65 76 268 1-2 5-4-1-0 4-5-0-2 5-3-0-2 2-0-0-0

6 Wilkes-Barre/Scranton Penguins 18 8 6 3 1 20 0.556 60 56 317 1-1 3-4-1-0 5-2-2-1 3-4-3-0 0-1-2-0

7 Hershey Bears 19 8 10 0 1 17 0.447 47 63 291 2-1 5-4-0-0 3-6-0-1 6-4-0-0 0-2-0-0

8 Providence Bruins 17 6 8 3 0 15 0.441 56 57 244 0-0 5-3-0-0 1-5-3-0 4-4-2-0 1-0-1-0
North Division
Rank Team GP W L OTL SOL PTS PCT GF GA PIM S/O Home Away P10 STK

1 Rochester Americans 18 11 5 2 0 24 0.667 67 59 241 1-0 6-4-0-0 5-1-2-0 6-3-1-0 0-1-0-0

2 Syracuse Crunch 16 10 5 1 0 21 0.656 62 46 283 0-0 6-3-0-0 4-2-1-0 8-1-1-0 8-0-1-0

3 Cleveland Monsters 18 9 7 2 0 20 0.556 58 66 212 1-0 4-4-1-0 5-3-1-0 4-4-2-0 1-0-1-0

4 Belleville Senators 19 9 9 1 0 19 0.500 62 66 266 1-0 6-5-0-0 3-4-1-0 5-4-1-0 1-0-1-0

5 Binghamton Devils 20 8 9 3 0 19 0.475 54 72 280 0-0 5-4-1-0 3-5-2-0 4-4-2-0 0-2-1-0

6 Utica Comets 20 8 10 1 1 18 0.450 57 75 270 1-1 3-7-0-0 5-3-1-1 4-4-1-1 2-0-0-0

7 Toronto Marlies 17 7 7 1 2 17 0.500 71 72 163 0-2 4-4-0-0 3-3-1-2 5-3-1-1 2-0-0-0

8 Laval Rocket 19 7 10 1 1 16 0.421 51 52 241 0-1 4-5-0-1 3-5-1-0 4-5-0-1 0-2-0-1
Western Conference
Central Division
Rank Team GP W L OTL SOL PTS PCT GF GA PIM S/O Home Away P10 STK

1 Milwaukee Admirals 21 12 6 3 0 27 0.643 62 57 287 3-0 6-2-2-0 6-4-1-0 4-5-1-0 3-0-0-0

2 Iowa Wild 18 11 4 2 1 25 0.694 68 45 235 3-1 7-2-1-0 4-2-1-1 5-2-2-1 3-0-1-1

3 Chicago Wolves 17 10 5 1 1 22 0.647 69 54 253 0-1 4-2-1-1 6-3-0-0 5-4-1-0 2-0-1-0

4 Rockford IceHogs 20 8 8 1 3 20 0.500 49 60 218 0-3 3-3-0-2 5-5-1-1 3-5-0-2 0-4-0-1

5 Manitoba Moose 18 9 8 1 0 19 0.528 47 62 244 1-0 6-3-0-0 3-5-1-0 5-4-1-0 1-0-0-0

6 Grand Rapids Griffins 17 8 7 0 2 18 0.529 51 55 202 0-2 5-2-0-2 3-5-0-0 6-2-0-2 1-0-0-1

7 Texas Stars 16 7 7 1 1 16 0.500 58 54 164 0-1 5-3-1-0 2-4-0-1 4-6-0-0 0-1-0-0

8 San Antonio Rampage 19 7 12 0 0 14 0.368 43 53 222 1-0 6-5-0-0 1-7-0-0 6-4-0-0 4-0-0-0
Pacific Division
Rank Team GP W L OTL SOL PTS PCT GF GA PIM S/O Home Away P10 STK

1 San Jose Barracuda 15 10 3 1 1 22 0.733 51 31 178 1-1 5-1-0-1 5-2-1-0 6-3-1-0 1-0-1-0

2 Tucson Roadrunners 16 10 5 0 1 21 0.656 53 50 204 0-1 6-2-0-0 4-3-0-1 6-4-0-0 1-0-0-0

3 Stockton Heat 19 10 8 1 0 21 0.553 67 77 245 1-0 3-3-1-0 7-5-0-0 6-4-0-0 1-0-0-0

4 Colorado Eagles 18 8 7 3 0 19 0.528 54 62 292 0-0 5-2-2-0 3-5-1-0 4-5-1-0 2-0-0-0

5 Bakersfield Condors 15 9 6 0 0 18 0.600 57 45 189 1-0 5-3-0-0 4-3-0-0 7-3-0-0 1-0-0-0

6 Ontario Reign 16 6 7 2 1 15 0.469 55 67 262 0-1 3-2-2-1 3-5-0-0 5-5-0-0 0-1-0-0

7 San Diego Gulls 14 6 6 1 1 14 0.500 52 55 230 1-1 5-3-1-1 1-3-0-0 4-4-1-1 0-2-0-0
x = Clinched Playoff Position
y = Clinched Division

Friday, Nov 23
Hartford 3 at Bridgeport 2 Final SO
Toronto 6 at Cleveland 5 Final OT
San Jose 3 at Colorado 4 Final OT
Milwaukee 3 at Grand Rapids 2 Final SO
Hershey 2 at Lehigh Valley 6 Final
Iowa 3 at Manitoba 4 Final OT
Bakersfield 4 at Ontario 2 Final
Utica 5 at Rochester 4 Final
Chicago 7 at Rockford 2 Final
Texas 1 at San Antonio 4 Final
Stockton 6 at San Diego 5 Final
Wilkes-Barre/Scranton 3 at Springfield 4 Final OT
Binghamton 3 at Syracuse 5 Final

Saturday, Nov 24
Iowa at Manitoba 2:00 pm CST
Laval at Charlotte 6:00 pm EST
Belleville at Utica 7:00 pm EST
Rockford at Milwaukee 6:00 pm CST
Hershey at Wilkes-Barre/Scranton 7:05 pm EST
Providence at Lehigh Valley 7:05 pm EST
Rochester at Binghamton 7:05 pm EST
Syracuse at Springfield 7:05 pm EST
Bridgeport at Hartford 7:30 pm EST
Grand Rapids at Chicago 7:00 pm CST
San Antonio at Texas 7:00 pm CST
San Jose at Colorado 7:05 pm MST
Tucson at Bakersfield 7:00 pm PST

Sunday, Nov 25
Laval at Charlotte 1:00 pm EST
Springfield at Bridgeport 3:00 pm EST
Providence at Wilkes-Barre/Scranton 3:05 pm EST
Cleveland at Toronto 4:00 pm EST
Rockford at Chicago 3:00 pm CST
Texas at San Antonio 3:00 pm CST
Tucson at Ontario 3:00 pm PST
San Diego at Stockton 5:00 pm PST
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Conference Standings
Eastern Conference
Rank Team GP W L OTL SOL PTS PCT GF GA S/O Home Away P10 STK

1 Charlotte Checkers 19 14 4 1 0 29 0.763 68 53 1-0 4-2-0-0 10-2-1-0 6-3-1-0 1-0-0-0

2 Bridgeport Sound Tigers 19 11 5 2 1 25 0.658 66 63 2-1 7-1-1-1 4-4-1-0 7-1-1-1 7-0-1-1

3 Rochester Americans 18 11 5 2 0 24 0.667 67 59 1-0 6-4-0-0 5-1-2-0 6-3-1-0 0-1-0-0

4 Springfield Thunderbirds 16 10 4 0 2 22 0.688 64 52 0-2 7-1-0-1 3-3-0-1 6-4-0-0 3-0-0-0

5 Lehigh Valley Phantoms 17 10 5 1 1 22 0.647 71 60 1-1 5-3-0-0 5-2-1-1 6-3-1-0 1-0-0-0

6 Syracuse Crunch 16 10 5 1 0 21 0.656 62 46 0-0 6-3-0-0 4-2-1-0 8-1-1-0 8-0-1-0

7 Hartford Wolf Pack 21 9 9 1 2 21 0.500 65 76 1-2 5-4-1-0 4-5-0-2 5-3-0-2 2-0-0-0

8 Cleveland Monsters 18 9 7 2 0 20 0.556 58 66 1-0 4-4-1-0 5-3-1-0 4-4-2-0 1-0-1-0

9 Wilkes-Barre/Scranton Penguins 18 8 6 3 1 20 0.556 60 56 1-1 3-4-1-0 5-2-2-1 3-4-3-0 0-1-2-0

10 Belleville Senators 19 9 9 1 0 19 0.500 62 66 1-0 6-5-0-0 3-4-1-0 5-4-1-0 1-0-1-0

11 Binghamton Devils 20 8 9 3 0 19 0.475 54 72 0-0 5-4-1-0 3-5-2-0 4-4-2-0 0-2-1-0

12 Utica Comets 20 8 10 1 1 18 0.450 57 75 1-1 3-7-0-0 5-3-1-1 4-4-1-1 2-0-0-0

13 Toronto Marlies 17 7 7 1 2 17 0.500 71 72 0-2 4-4-0-0 3-3-1-2 5-3-1-1 2-0-0-0

14 Hershey Bears 19 8 10 0 1 17 0.447 47 63 2-1 5-4-0-0 3-6-0-1 6-4-0-0 0-2-0-0

15 Laval Rocket 19 7 10 1 1 16 0.421 51 52 0-1 4-5-0-1 3-5-1-0 4-5-0-1 0-2-0-1

16 Providence Bruins 17 6 8 3 0 15 0.441 56 57 0-0 5-3-0-0 1-5-3-0 4-4-2-0 1-0-1-0
Western Conference
Rank Team GP W L OTL SOL PTS PCT GF GA S/O Home Away P10 STK

1 Milwaukee Admirals 21 12 6 3 0 27 0.643 62 57 3-0 6-2-2-0 6-4-1-0 4-5-1-0 3-0-0-0

2 Iowa Wild 18 11 4 2 1 25 0.694 68 45 3-1 7-2-1-0 4-2-1-1 5-2-2-1 3-0-1-1

3 San Jose Barracuda 15 10 3 1 1 22 0.733 51 31 1-1 5-1-0-1 5-2-1-0 6-3-1-0 1-0-1-0

4 Chicago Wolves 17 10 5 1 1 22 0.647 69 54 0-1 4-2-1-1 6-3-0-0 5-4-1-0 2-0-1-0

5 Tucson Roadrunners 16 10 5 0 1 21 0.656 53 50 0-1 6-2-0-0 4-3-0-1 6-4-0-0 1-0-0-0

6 Stockton Heat 19 10 8 1 0 21 0.553 67 77 1-0 3-3-1-0 7-5-0-0 6-4-0-0 1-0-0-0

7 Rockford IceHogs 20 8 8 1 3 20 0.500 49 60 0-3 3-3-0-2 5-5-1-1 3-5-0-2 0-4-0-1

8 Colorado Eagles 18 8 7 3 0 19 0.528 54 62 0-0 5-2-2-0 3-5-1-0 4-5-1-0 2-0-0-0

9 Manitoba Moose 18 9 8 1 0 19 0.528 47 62 1-0 6-3-0-0 3-5-1-0 5-4-1-0 1-0-0-0

10 Bakersfield Condors 15 9 6 0 0 18 0.600 57 45 1-0 5-3-0-0 4-3-0-0 7-3-0-0 1-0-0-0

11 Grand Rapids Griffins 17 8 7 0 2 18 0.529 51 55 0-2 5-2-0-2 3-5-0-0 6-2-0-2 1-0-0-1

12 Texas Stars 16 7 7 1 1 16 0.500 58 54 0-1 5-3-1-0 2-4-0-1 4-6-0-0 0-1-0-0

13 Ontario Reign 16 6 7 2 1 15 0.469 55 67 0-1 3-2-2-1 3-5-0-0 5-5-0-0 0-1-0-0

14 San Diego Gulls 14 6 6 1 1 14 0.500 52 55 1-1 5-3-1-1 1-3-0-0 4-4-1-1 0-2-0-0

15 San Antonio Rampage 19 7 12 0 0 14 0.368 43 53 1-0 6-5-0-0 1-7-0-0 6-4-0-0 4-0-0-0
x = Clinched Playoff Position
y = Clinched Division
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Leaders (Overall)
Top 20 Scorers
Rank Player Team GP G A PTS

1 Cory Conacher SYR 12 9 14 23

2 Phil Varone LV 17 7 16 23

3 Daniel Carr CHI 16 9 13 22

4 Brandon Pirri CHI 17 8 14 22

5 Lawrence Pilut ROC 15 3 19 22

6 Brooks Macek CHI 17 14 7 21

7 Zac Dalpe CLE 17 12 9 21

8 Zach Redmond ROC 18 12 9 21

9 Greg Carey LV 17 11 10 21

10 Janne Kuokkanen CHA 19 8 13 21

11 * Drake Batherson BEL 14 7 13 20

12 T.J. Brennan LV 17 6 14 20

13 Andrew Agozzino COL 18 9 10 19

14 Carter Verhaeghe SYR 16 7 12 19

15 Andrew Poturalski CHA 19 6 13 19

16 Cal O'Reilly IA 18 4 15 19

17 Colby Cave PRO 15 6 12 18

18 Peter Holland HFD 21 2 16 18

19 Several Players Tied 17

Goals
Rank Player Team GP G

1 Brooks Macek CHI 17 14

2 Zac Dalpe CLE 17 12

3 Zach Redmond ROC 18 12

4 Several Players Tied 11

Assists
Rank Player Team GP A

1 Lawrence Pilut ROC 15 19

2 Phil Varone LV 17 16

3 Peter Holland HFD 21 16

4 Cal O'Reilly IA 18 15

5 Josh Ho-Sang BRI 19 15

Penalty Minutes
Rank Player Team GP PIM

1 Kurtis MacDermid ONT 16 73

2 Tyler Lewington HER 19 65

3 Mason Geertsen COL 16 59

4 Patrick Sieloff BEL 18 47

5 Dan Renouf CHA 17 44

Minor Penalties
Rank Player Team GP MinPen

1 Tyler Lewington HER 19 15

2 Trevor Carrick CHA 19 15

3 Several Players Tied 14

Major Penalties
Rank Player Team GP MajPen

1 Alex Gallant CHI 13 5

2 Dalton Smith ROC 12 4

3 * Jeffrey Truchon-Viel SJ 15 4

4 Garrett Wilson WBS 12 4

5 Several Players Tied 3

Power Play Goals
Rank Player Team GP PPG

1 Daniel Carr CHI 16 6

2 Zach Redmond ROC 18 6

3 Matt Donovan MIL 21 6

4 Several Players Tied 5

Short Handed Goals
Rank Player Team GP SHG

1 Several Players Tied 2

Shots
Rank Player Team GP Shots

1 Brandon Pirri CHI 17 73

2 * Dylan Sikura RFD 20 71

3 Kyle Rau IA 18 66

4 Peter Holland HFD 21 66

5 Matt Puempel GR 17 64

Shooting Percentage
Rank Player Team GP Goals Shots PCT

1 Brooks Macek CHI 17 14 32 43.8

2 Francois Beauchemin BEL 16 4 10 40.0

3 Francis Perron SJ 15 9 25 36.0

4 * Taylor Raddysh SYR 15 7 21 33.3

5 Jakub Jerabek SA 8 4 12 33.3

Game Winning Goals
Rank Player Team GP GWG

1 Zach Redmond ROC 18 6

2 Conor Garland TUC 15 4

3 Mason Appleton MB 18 4

4 Several Players Tied 3

Plus/Minus
Rank Player Team GP +/-

1 Daniel Carr CHI 16 18

2 Lawrence Pilut ROC 15 16

3 Brooks Macek CHI 17 16

4 Gage Quinney CHI 17 15

5 Several Players Tied 13

Shootout Goals
Rank Player Team SOG SOA

1 Sam Anas IA 3 4

2 Sam Carrick SD 2 2

3 Chase De Leo SD 2 2

4 Sam Gagner TOR 2 2

5 * Gerry Fitzgerald IA 2 3

Shootout Percentage
Rank Player Team SOG SOA SO%

1 Several Players Tied 100.0
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Leading Goalies
Top 15 Goalies (by GAA)
Rank Player Team GP Mins W L OTL SO EN GA GAA SOW SOL SOGA SOA SO% SA SVS SV%

1 * Kaapo Kahkonen IA 6 367:24 4 1 1 3 0 6 0.98 1 1 1 5 0.800 177 171 0.966

2 Nick Schneider STK 7 306:29 5 1 0 0 0 8 1.57 0 0 0 0 0.000 155 147 0.948

3 Jordan Binnington SA 10 579:55 6 3 0 2 0 18 1.86 1 0 1 2 0.500 261 243 0.931

4 Antoine Bibeau SJ 8 489:52 4 2 2 0 0 16 1.96 1 1 2 9 0.778 238 222 0.933

5 * Josef Korenar SJ 7 419:18 6 1 0 1 0 14 2.00 0 0 0 0 0.000 189 175 0.926

6 Patrik Rybar GR 7 425:06 3 2 2 0 0 16 2.26 0 2 3 8 0.625 178 162 0.910

7 Charlie Lindgren LAV 15 839:40 6 7 2 0 2 33 2.36 0 1 1 4 0.750 311 278 0.894

8 Mackenzie Blackwood BNG 8 431:23 3 3 1 0 3 17 2.36 0 0 0 0 0.000 225 208 0.924

9 Vitek Vanecek HER 7 423:00 3 3 1 1 0 17 2.41 0 1 2 2 0.000 207 190 0.918

10 Max Lagace CHI 7 414:43 4 2 1 0 1 17 2.46 0 0 0 0 0.000 198 181 0.914

11 Collin Delia RFD 13 751:33 5 4 3 0 2 31 2.47 0 3 5 7 0.286 445 414 0.930

12 Troy Grosenick MIL 10 601:25 7 3 0 0 0 25 2.49 2 0 0 7 1.000 312 287 0.920

13 Mike McKenna BEL 6 352:43 3 3 0 0 1 16 2.72 0 0 0 0 0.000 187 171 0.914

14 Tom McCollum MIL 12 679:48 5 3 3 1 1 31 2.74 1 0 1 7 0.857 310 279 0.900

15 Samuel Montembeault SPR 9 498:59 7 1 0 1 0 23 2.77 0 0 0 0 0.000 262 239 0.912

Wins
Rank Player Team W

1 Alex Nedeljkovic CHA 11

2 Pavel Francouz COL 8

3 Samuel Montembeault SPR 7

4 Troy Grosenick MIL 7

5 Andrew Hammond IA 7

Saves
Rank Player Team SVS

1 Collin Delia RFD 414

2 Pavel Francouz COL 379

3 Alex Nedeljkovic CHA 368

4 Jean-Francois Berube CLE 345

5 Andrew Hammond IA 336

Losses
Rank Player Team L

1 Ville Husso SA 9

2 Charlie Lindgren LAV 7

3 * Ilya Samsonov HER 6

4 Several Goaltenders Tied 5

Save Percentage
Rank Player Team GA SVS SV%

1 * Kaapo Kahkonen IA 6 171 0.966

2 Nick Schneider STK 8 147 0.948

3 Antoine Bibeau SJ 16 222 0.933

4 Jordan Binnington SA 18 243 0.931

5 Collin Delia RFD 31 414 0.930

Mins
Rank Player Team Mins

1 Alex Nedeljkovic CHA 906:50

2 Charlie Lindgren LAV 839:40

3 Pavel Francouz COL 760:28

4 Collin Delia RFD 751:33

5 Jean-Francois Berube CLE 720:42

Shootout Wins
Rank Player Team SOW

1 Troy Grosenick MIL 2

2 Andrew Hammond IA 2

3 Several Goaltenders Tied 1

Shutouts
Rank Player Team SO

1 * Kaapo Kahkonen IA 3

2 * Merrick Madsen TUC 2

3 Connor Ingram SYR 2

4 Jordan Binnington SA 2

5 Several Goaltenders Tied 1

Shootout Percentage
Rank Player Team Saves Att SO%

1 Several Goaltenders Tied 1.000

* indicates rookie
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Leaders (Rookies)
Top 20 Scorers
Rank Player Team GP G A PTS

1 * Drake Batherson BEL 14 7 13 20

2 * Sheldon Rempal ONT 13 7 10 17

3 * Troy Terry SD 11 7 9 16

4 * Henrik Borgstrom SPR 15 4 12 16

5 * Cameron Hebig BAK 15 9 6 15

6 * Carl Grundstrom TOR 15 7 8 15

7 * Eric Robinson CLE 18 8 6 14

8 * Alex Barre-Boulet SYR 16 6 8 14

9 * Dylan Sikura RFD 20 6 8 14

10 * Sam Lafferty WBS 18 4 10 14

11 * Tyler Benson BAK 15 3 11 14

12 * Mason Shaw IA 18 3 11 14

13 * Marian Studenic BNG 19 8 5 13

14 * Joel L'Esperance TEX 16 7 6 13

15 * Logan O'Connor COL 18 6 7 13

16 * Jake Evans LAV 19 6 7 13

17 * Olli Juolevi UTI 18 1 12 13

18 Several Players Tied 12

Goals
Rank Player Team GP G

1 * Cameron Hebig BAK 15 9

2 * Eric Robinson CLE 18 8

3 * Marian Studenic BNG 19 8

4 Several Players Tied 7

Assists
Rank Player Team GP A

1 * Drake Batherson BEL 14 13

2 * Henrik Borgstrom SPR 15 12

3 * Olli Juolevi UTI 18 12

4 * Tyler Benson BAK 15 11

5 * Mason Shaw IA 18 11

Penalty Minutes
Rank Player Team GP PIM

1 * Jeffrey Truchon-Viel SJ 15 36

2 * Mathieu Olivier MIL 18 33

3 * Trent Frederic PRO 13 32

4 * Boris Katchouk SYR 15 29

5 * Ryan Lindgren HFD 18 22

Minor Penalties
Rank Player Team GP MinPen

1 * Ryan Lindgren HFD 18 11

2 * Sam Lafferty WBS 18 10

3 * Glenn Gawdin STK 19 10

4 * Mathieu Olivier MIL 18 9

5 Several Players Tied 8

Major Penalties
Rank Player Team GP MajPen

1 * Jeffrey Truchon-Viel SJ 15 4

2 * Mathieu Olivier MIL 18 3

3 Several Players Tied 2

Power Play Goals
Rank Player Team GP PPG

1 * Cameron Hebig BAK 15 5

2 * Glenn Gawdin STK 19 5

3 * Alex Barre-Boulet SYR 16 4

4 Several Players Tied 3

Short Handed Goals
Rank Player Team GP SHG

1 * Logan O'Connor COL 18 2

2 Several Players Tied 1

Shots
Rank Player Team GP Shots

1 * Dylan Sikura RFD 20 71

2 * Jake Bean CHA 19 50

3 * Logan O'Connor COL 18 49

4 * Alex Barre-Boulet SYR 16 45

5 * Tyler Benson BAK 15 44

Shooting Percentage
Rank Player Team GP Goals Shots PCT

1 * Taylor Raddysh SYR 15 7 21 33.3

2 * German Rubtsov LV 14 6 22 27.3

3 * Sheldon Rempal ONT 13 7 26 26.9

4 Several Players Tied 26.7

Game Winning Goals
Rank Player Team GP GWG

1 Several Players Tied 2

Plus/Minus
Rank Player Team GP +/-

1 * Gerry Fitzgerald IA 18 11

2 * Nic Hague CHI 17 10

3 * Matt Abt WBS 10 9

4 * Carl Grundstrom TOR 15 8

5 * Zach Whitecloud CHI 15 8

Shootout Goals
Rank Player Team SOG SOA

1 * Gerry Fitzgerald IA 2 3

2 Several Players Tied 1

Shootout Percentage
Rank Player Team SOG SOA SO%

1 Several Players Tied 100.0
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Leaders (Defencemen)
Top 20 Scorers
Rank Player Team GP G A PTS

1 Lawrence Pilut ROC 15 3 19 22

2 Zach Redmond ROC 18 12 9 21

3 T.J. Brennan LV 17 6 14 20

4 Devon Toews BRI 19 5 12 17

5 Trevor Carrick CHA 19 3 14 17

6 Matt Donovan MIL 21 8 8 16

7 Calle Rosen TOR 17 2 14 16

8 Oliver Kylington STK 18 7 7 14

9 John Gilmour HFD 21 5 9 14

10 Frederic Allard MIL 21 1 13 14

11 Ethan Prow WBS 18 5 8 13

12 Darren Raddysh RFD 20 5 8 13

13 * Olli Juolevi UTI 18 1 12 13

14 Jacob MacDonald SPR 13 6 6 12

15 * Erik Brannstrom CHI 15 3 9 12

16 Andreas Borgman TOR 16 3 9 12

17 Connor Hobbs HER 19 1 11 12

18 Several Players Tied 11

Goals
Rank Player Team GP G

1 Zach Redmond ROC 18 12

2 Matt Donovan MIL 21 8

3 Oliver Kylington STK 18 7

4 Several Players Tied 6

Assists
Rank Player Team GP A

1 Lawrence Pilut ROC 15 19

2 T.J. Brennan LV 17 14

3 Calle Rosen TOR 17 14

4 Trevor Carrick CHA 19 14

5 Frederic Allard MIL 21 13

Penalty Minutes
Rank Player Team GP PIM

1 Kurtis MacDermid ONT 16 73

2 Tyler Lewington HER 19 65

3 Mason Geertsen COL 16 59

4 Patrick Sieloff BEL 18 47

5 Dan Renouf CHA 17 44

Minor Penalties
Rank Player Team GP MinPen

1 Tyler Lewington HER 19 15

2 Trevor Carrick CHA 19 15

3 Kurtis MacDermid ONT 16 14

4 Rob O'Gara HFD 20 14

5 Several Players Tied 12

Major Penalties
Rank Player Team GP MajPen

1 Kurtis MacDermid ONT 16 3

2 Tyler Lewington HER 19 3

3 Mason Geertsen COL 16 3

4 Kyle Burroughs BRI 15 3

5 Josiah Didier CHA 12 3

Power Play Goals
Rank Player Team GP PPG

1 Zach Redmond ROC 18 6

2 Matt Donovan MIL 21 6

3 Several Players Tied 3

Short Handed Goals
Rank Player Team GP SHG

1 Michal Cajkovsky CHA 12 1

2 * David Sklenicka LAV 17 1

3 Patrick Sieloff BEL 18 1

4 Rob O'Gara HFD 20 1

5 Chris Bigras HFD 21 1

Shots
Rank Player Team GP Shots

1 Zach Redmond ROC 18 60

2 Brett Kulak LAV 19 52

3 Sean Walker ONT 14 50

4 * Jake Bean CHA 19 50

5 Frederic Allard MIL 21 50

Shooting Percentage
Rank Player Team GP Goals Shots PCT

1 Jakub Jerabek SA 8 4 12 33.3

2 Cameron Gaunce SYR 13 4 16 25.0

3 * Rasmus Sandin TOR 8 3 13 23.1

4 Matt Donovan MIL 21 8 39 20.5

5 Several Players Tied 20.0

Game Winning Goals
Rank Player Team GP GWG

1 Zach Redmond ROC 18 6

2 Jacob MacDonald SPR 13 2

3 Sean Walker ONT 14 2

4 * Erik Brannstrom CHI 15 2

5 Matt Donovan MIL 21 2

Plus/Minus
Rank Player Team GP +/-

1 Lawrence Pilut ROC 15 16

2 Jacob Middleton SJ 15 13

3 Ethan Prow WBS 18 13

4 Josh Jacobs BNG 19 11

5 * Nic Hague CHI 17 10

Shootout Goals
Rank Player Team SOG SOA

1 Aaron Ness HER 1 1

2 Matt Taormina STK 1 1

3 Matt Donovan MIL 1 3

Shootout Percentage
Rank Player Team SOG SOA SO%

1 Aaron Ness HER 1 1 100.0

2 Matt Taormina STK 1 1 100.0

3 Matt Donovan MIL 1 3 33.3
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Specialty Team Records
Team Power Play
Rank Team GP ADV GF PP% SHGA

1 Syracuse Crunch 16 89 27 30.3 3

2 Iowa Wild 18 69 19 27.5 1

3 Springfield Thunderbirds 16 83 22 26.5 2

4 Texas Stars 16 68 17 25.0 0

5 San Diego Gulls 14 64 16 25.0 4

6 Lehigh Valley Phantoms 17 80 19 23.8 0

7 Utica Comets 20 89 21 23.6 7

8 Belleville Senators 19 87 19 21.8 0

9 Stockton Heat 19 79 17 21.5 8

10 Charlotte Checkers 19 99 21 21.2 1

11 Providence Bruins 17 76 16 21.1 5

12 Rochester Americans 18 76 16 21.1 2

13 Bakersfield Condors 15 57 12 21.1 2

14 Bridgeport Sound Tigers 19 105 22 21.0 2

15 Chicago Wolves 17 89 17 19.1 0

16 Hartford Wolf Pack 21 95 18 18.9 4

17 San Antonio Rampage 19 75 14 18.7 3

18 Ontario Reign 16 71 13 18.3 0

19 Toronto Marlies 17 84 15 17.9 2

20 Hershey Bears 19 88 15 17.0 4

21 Rockford IceHogs 20 91 15 16.5 1

22 Cleveland Monsters 18 70 11 15.7 0

23 Wilkes-Barre/Scranton Penguins 18 78 12 15.4 1

24 Milwaukee Admirals 21 92 14 15.2 0

25 Colorado Eagles 18 80 12 15.0 3

26 San Jose Barracuda 15 71 10 14.1 0

27 Tucson Roadrunners 16 82 11 13.4 2

28 Laval Rocket 19 90 12 13.3 2

29 Binghamton Devils 20 90 10 11.1 6

30 Manitoba Moose 18 64 7 10.9 1

31 Grand Rapids Griffins 17 76 8 10.5 3

Team Penalty Kill
Rank Team GP TSH PPGA PK% SHGF

1 Providence Bruins 17 78 9 88.5 2

2 Milwaukee Admirals 21 83 11 86.7 2

3 Iowa Wild 18 79 11 86.1 2

4 Charlotte Checkers 19 104 15 85.6 5

5 Rockford IceHogs 20 85 13 84.7 1

6 Texas Stars 16 64 10 84.4 1

7 Colorado Eagles 18 83 13 84.3 5

8 Laval Rocket 19 83 13 84.3 5

9 San Jose Barracuda 15 56 9 83.9 2

10 Lehigh Valley Phantoms 17 74 12 83.8 4

11 San Diego Gulls 14 66 11 83.3 1

12 Cleveland Monsters 18 81 14 82.7 2

13 Hershey Bears 19 91 16 82.4 1

14 San Antonio Rampage 19 79 14 82.3 2

15 Utica Comets 20 83 15 81.9 1

16 Ontario Reign 16 75 14 81.3 3

17 Manitoba Moose 18 85 16 81.2 0

18 Bakersfield Condors 15 58 11 81.0 3

19 Syracuse Crunch 16 87 17 80.5 4

20 Hartford Wolf Pack 21 98 20 79.6 3

21 Grand Rapids Griffins 17 70 15 78.6 0

22 Rochester Americans 18 87 19 78.2 3

23 Stockton Heat 19 91 20 78.0 4

24 Bridgeport Sound Tigers 19 89 20 77.5 0

25 Tucson Roadrunners 16 70 16 77.1 0

26 Belleville Senators 19 95 22 76.8 2

27 Springfield Thunderbirds 16 80 19 76.3 2

28 Chicago Wolves 17 82 20 75.6 1

29 Toronto Marlies 17 68 17 75.0 3

30 Binghamton Devils 20 100 25 75.0 3

31 Wilkes-Barre/Scranton Penguins 18 83 21 74.7 2
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Player Streaks
Player Goal Streaks (Current)
Rank GP Player Team From To Goals Assists Points

1 3 Carter Verhaeghe SYR Nov 17, 2018 Nov 23, 2018 3 5 8

2 3 Brandon Pirri CHI Nov 17, 2018 Nov 23, 2018 4 1 5

3 3 Roope Hintz TEX Nov 11, 2018 Nov 16, 2018 3 2 5

4 3 Curtis Lazar STK Nov 20, 2018 Nov 23, 2018 3 0 3

5 2 Several Players Tied
Player Goal Streaks (All Season)
Rank GP Player Team From To Goals Assists Points

1 6 Denis Gurianov TEX Oct 12, 2018 Oct 26, 2018 6 3 9

2 5 Cory Conacher SYR Nov 3, 2018 Nov 16, 2018 6 6 12

3 5 Reid Boucher UTI Oct 5, 2018 Oct 14, 2018 8 1 9

4 4 Several Players Tied
Player Assist Streaks (Current)
Rank GP Player Team From To Goals Assists Points

1 7 Lawrence Pilut ROC Nov 2, 2018 Nov 18, 2018 1 8 9

2 6 Cory Conacher SYR Nov 11, 2018 Nov 23, 2018 5 10 15

3 5 Mitch Reinke SA Nov 11, 2018 Nov 23, 2018 0 5 5

4 5 Cody Goloubef PRO Nov 3, 2018 Nov 16, 2018 0 5 5

5 4 Several Players Tied
Player Assist Streaks (All Season)
Rank GP Player Team From To Goals Assists Points

1 8 Matt Moulson ONT Oct 6, 2018 Nov 1, 2018 3 8 11

2 7 Several Players Tied
Player Point Streaks (Current)
Rank GP Player Team From To Goals Assists Points

1 11 Troy Terry SD Oct 19, 2018 Nov 23, 2018 7 9 16

2 8 Cory Conacher SYR Nov 3, 2018 Nov 23, 2018 8 12 20

3 7 Lawrence Pilut ROC Nov 2, 2018 Nov 18, 2018 1 8 9

4 6 Several Players Tied
Player Point Streaks (All Season)
Rank GP Player Team From To Goals Assists Points

1 11 Troy Terry SD Oct 19, 2018 Nov 23, 2018 7 9 16

2 9 Zach Redmond ROC Oct 6, 2018 Oct 27, 2018 6 8 14

3 9 Reid Boucher UTI Oct 5, 2018 Nov 14, 2018 9 4 13

4 9 Andrew Agozzino COL Oct 26, 2018 Nov 17, 2018 7 6 13

5 9 Taylor Raddysh SYR Oct 26, 2018 Nov 17, 2018 6 5 11
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San Jose Barracuda Roster
PLAYERS
# Name Pos Shoots Ht Wt Birthdate Birthtown

14 Dylan Gambrell C R 6-0 195 Aug 26, 1996 Bonney Lake, WA

17 John McCarthy LW L 6-1 195 Aug 9, 1986 Boston, MA

32 Josef Korenar G 6-1 185 Jan 31, 1998 Pelhrimov, Czech Republic

34 Antoine Bibeau G L 6-3 205 May 1, 1994 Victoriaville, QC

41 Vincent Praplan RW R 6-0 190 Jun 10, 1994 Sierre, Switzerland

45 Tim Clifton C R 6-1 190 May 22, 1992 Matawan, NJ

49 Francis Perron LW L 6-0 178 Apr 18, 1996 Laval, QC

53 Kyle Wood D R 6-5 235 May 4, 1996 Waterloo, ON

57 Nicholas DeSimone D R 6-2 195 Nov 21, 1994 East Amherst, NY

59 Manuel Wiederer RW R 6-1 175 Nov 21, 1996 Deggendorf, Germany

60 Rourke Chartier C L 5-11 190 Apr 3, 1996 Saskatoon, SK

63 Jeffrey Truchon-Viel LW L 6-0 195 Jan 28, 1997 Rimouski, QC

67 Jacob Middleton D L 6-3 210 Jan 2, 1996 Stratford, ON

70 Alexander True C L 6-5 200 Jul 17, 1997 Copenhagen, Denmark

71 Jonathon Martin RW R 6-2 215 Aug 23, 1995 Winnipeg, MB

74 Ivan Kosorenkov RW L 6-0 190 Jan 22, 1998 Mytishchi, Russia

76 Cavan Fitzgerald D L 6-1 185 Aug 23, 1996 Boston, MA

78 Evan Weinger RW R 5-10 185 Apr 18, 1997 Los Angeles, CA

79 Thomas Gregoire D R 5-11 170 Jul 15, 1998 Sherbrooke, QC

80 Keaton Middleton D L 6-5 230 Feb 10, 1998 Stratford, ON

81 Jeremy Roy D R 6-0 185 May 14, 1997 Richelieu, QC

83 Matt Fonteyne C L 5-10 180 Nov 30, 1997 Wetaskiwin, AB

84 Maxim Letunov C L 6-4 180 Feb 20, 1996 Moscow, Russia

87 Zach Frye D L 6-1 201 Mar 25, 1994 Spokane, WA

89 Jayden Halbgewachs F L 5-8 160 Mar 22, 1997 Emerald Park, SK
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Colorado Eagles Roster
PLAYERS
# Name Pos Shoots Ht Wt Birthdate Birthtown

2 Mason Geertsen D L 6-4 212 Apr 19, 1995 Drayton Valley, AB

5 David Warsofsky D L 5-9 170 May 30, 1990 Marshfield, MA

7 Mark Alt D R 6-4 201 Oct 18, 1991 St. Paul, MN

24 A.J. Greer LW L 6-3 205 Dec 14, 1996 Joliette, QC

25 Logan O'Connor RW R 6-0 175 Aug 14, 1996 Calgary, AB

26 Andrew Agozzino LW L 5-9 185 Jan 3, 1991 Kleinburg, ON

27 Ryan Graves D L 6-5 226 May 21, 1995 Yarmouth, NS

30 Spencer Martin G R 6-2 190 Jun 8, 1995 Oakville, ON

32 Scott Kosmachuk RW R 6-0 192 Jan 24, 1994 Toronto, ON

34 Justin Falk D L 6-5 225 Oct 11, 1988 Snowflake, MB

38 Julien Nantel LW R 6-0 200 Sep 6, 1996 Laval, QC

39 Pavel Francouz G R 6-0 180 Jun 3, 1990 Plzen, Czech Republic

41 Nicolas Meloche D R 6-3 205 Jul 18, 1997 LaSalle, QC

42 Sergei Boikov D L 6-2 200 Jan 24, 1996 Khabarovsk, Russia

43 Igor Shvyrev C L 6-1 190 Jul 10, 1998 Magnitogorsk, Russia

45 Cody Bass RW R 6-1 195 Jan 7, 1987 Owen Sound, ON

46 Jean-Christophe Beaudin C R 6-2 187 Mar 27, 1997 St. Bruno-de-Montarville,

47 Dominic Toninato C L 6-2 190 Mar 9, 1994 Duluth, MN

54 Anton Lindholm D R 5-11 185 Nov 29, 1994 Skelleftea, Sweden

56 Grayson Downing C L 6-0 192 Apr 18, 1992 Abbotsford, BC

61 Martin Kaut RW R 6-2 180 Oct 2, 1999 Brno, Czech Republic

65 Ty Lewis RW L 5-11 188 Mar 5, 1998 Brandon, MB

73 Travis Barron LW L 6-1 200 Nov 17, 1998 Brampton, ON

88 Michael Joly RW L 5-11 172 May 5, 1995 Gatineau, QC
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2018-19 Regular Season Team Statistics
San Jose Barracuda

PLAYERS
# Name Pos GP G A PTS +/- PIM PPG PPA SH SHA GW FG IG OT UA EN SOG SOA SOGW SO% Pt/G PIMPG SA SH%

49 Francis Perron LW 15 9 6 15 7 8 5 2 0 0 2 2 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.0 1.00 0.53 25 36.0

* 89 Jayden Halbgewachs F 15 5 6 11 5 4 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0.0 0.73 0.27 20 25.0

57 Nicholas DeSimone D 13 3 7 10 6 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0.0 0.77 0.77 26 11.5

* 84 Maxim Letunov C 15 5 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0.0 0.60 0.53 33 15.2

* 81 Jeremy Roy D 14 2 7 9 4 4 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.64 0.29 30 6.7

53 Kyle Wood D 15 0 9 9 7 13 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.60 0.87 42 0.0

* 41 Vincent Praplan RW 14 1 7 8 7 8 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 50.0 0.57 0.57 18 5.6

78 Evan Weinger RW 12 4 3 7 6 4 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.0 0.58 0.33 31 12.9

59 Manuel Wiederer RW 12 4 3 7 5 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.58 0.17 28 14.3

70 Alexander True C 15 3 4 7 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.0 0.47 0.27 18 16.7

67 Jacob Middleton D 15 1 6 7 13 20 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.47 1.33 24 4.2

* 14 Dylan Gambrell C 8 3 3 6 1 4 1 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0.0 0.75 0.50 18 16.7

X 52 Lukas Radil LW 11 1 5 6 3 12 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.55 1.09 22 4.5

17 John McCarthy LW 15 2 3 5 7 6 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.33 0.40 26 7.7

* 63 Jeffrey Truchon-Viel LW 15 2 3 5 3 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.33 2.40 21 9.5

X 43 Filip Sandberg RW 8 1 4 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.63 0.25 13 7.7

* 80 Keaton Middleton D 14 1 4 5 2 17 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.36 1.21 10 10.0

* 83 Matt Fonteyne C 11 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0.0 0.27 0.00 5 40.0

* 79 Thomas Gregoire D 5 0 2 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.40 0.00 14 0.0

71 Jonathon Martin RW 7 0 2 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.29 0.57 6 0.0

76 Cavan Fitzgerald D 15 1 0 1 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.07 0.53 18 5.6

45 Tim Clifton C 3 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.33 0.00 1 0.0

* 87 Zach Frye D 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

60 Rourke Chartier C 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 7 0.0
Goalies

# Name GP Mins GA SO GAA W L OT SA SVS SV%

34 Antoine Bibeau 8 489:52 16 0 1.96 4 2 2 238 222 0.933

* 32 Josef Korenar 7 419:18 14 1 2.00 6 1 0 189 175 0.926

Empty Net 4:20 0 0

Totals 15 913:30 30 1 1.97 10 3 2 427 397 0.930

* indicates rookie
X indicates inactive
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2018-19 Regular Season Team Statistics
Colorado Eagles

PLAYERS
# Name Pos GP G A PTS +/- PIM PPG PPA SH SHA GW FG IG OT UA EN SOG SOA SOGW SO% Pt/G PIMPG SA SH%

26 Andrew Agozzino LW 18 9 10 19 9 23 4 3 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 1.06 1.28 53 17.0

24 A.J. Greer LW 15 6 11 17 -2 10 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 1.13 0.67 44 13.6

* 25 Logan O'Connor RW 18 6 7 13 5 10 1 3 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.72 0.56 49 12.2

46 Jean-Christophe Beaudin C 17 5 5 10 -6 4 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.59 0.24 33 15.2

* 61 Martin Kaut RW 18 3 7 10 7 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.56 0.56 34 8.8

32 Scott Kosmachuk RW 15 6 3 9 -9 8 1 2 0 0 3 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0.0 0.60 0.53 36 16.7

5 David Warsofsky D 14 1 7 8 -1 8 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.57 0.57 47 2.1

* 65 Ty Lewis RW 17 3 4 7 -8 12 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.41 0.71 37 8.1

88 Michael Joly RW 14 3 3 6 -6 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.43 0.29 11 27.3

41 Nicolas Meloche D 15 2 4 6 0 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.40 0.53 23 8.7

47 Dominic Toninato C 11 2 3 5 -4 12 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.45 1.09 13 15.4

27 Ryan Graves D 16 2 3 5 -6 14 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.31 0.88 30 6.7

2 Mason Geertsen D 16 1 4 5 6 59 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.31 3.69 16 6.3

*X 40 Josh Dickinson C 10 1 3 4 -1 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.40 0.40 6 16.7

7 Mark Alt D 18 0 4 4 -7 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.22 0.67 33 0.0

* 43 Igor Shvyrev C 17 2 1 3 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.18 0.47 17 11.8

X 15 Sheldon Dries C 5 1 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.40 0.40 16 6.3

45 Cody Bass RW 12 1 1 2 -1 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.17 2.92 12 8.3

56 Grayson Downing C 3 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.67 0.00 7 0.0

54 Anton Lindholm D 12 0 2 2 -8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.17 0.00 12 0.0

X 91 Vladislav Kamenev C 2 0 1 1 -3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.50 1.00 3 0.0

34 Justin Falk D 7 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.14 0.29 11 0.0

* 73 Travis Barron LW 9 0 1 1 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.11 2.00 10 0.0

42 Sergei Boikov D 10 0 1 1 1 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.10 1.90 12 0.0

X 29 Caleb Herbert RW 2 0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 3 0.0

X 51 Cole Ully LW 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 1 0.0

38 Julien Nantel LW 11 0 0 0 -3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.18 16 0.0
Goalies

# Name GP Mins GA SO GAA W L OT SA SVS SV%

39 Pavel Francouz 14 760:28 37 0 2.92 8 4 1 416 379 0.911

30 Spencer Martin 6 321:49 23 0 4.29 0 3 2 162 139 0.858

Empty Net 6:09 2 2

Totals 18 1088:26 62 0 3.42 8 7 3 580 518 0.893

* indicates rookie
X indicates inactive
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Colorado Eagles 2018-19 Regular Season Game Schedule

Date Opponent Result Record Score GWG Goaltender Opposing Goaltender
Oct. 5 Chicago OTL 0-0-1-0 2-3 OT Spencer Martin (3 GA, 14 SVS) Oscar Dansk (2 GA, 27 SVS)
Oct. 6 Chicago L 0-1-1-0 1-5 Spencer Martin (5 GA, 26 SVS) Max Lagace (1 GA, 25 SVS)
Oct. 12 at San Antonio W 1-1-1-0 2-1 Logan O'Connor Pavel Francouz (1 GA, 27 SVS) Jordan Binnington (2 GA, 18 SVS)
Oct. 13 at San Antonio W 2-1-1-0 3-1 Scott Kosmachuk Pavel Francouz (1 GA, 30 SVS) Ville Husso (3 GA, 33 SVS)
Oct. 19 Ontario W 3-1-1-0 6-2 Andrew Agozzino Pavel Francouz (2 GA, 33 SVS) Peter Budaj (4 GA, 12 SVS)
Oct. 20 Ontario W 4-1-1-0 5-3 Scott Kosmachuk Pavel Francouz (3 GA, 22 SVS) Cal Petersen (4 GA, 39 SVS)
Oct. 26 at Iowa OTL 4-1-2-0 5-6 OT Spencer Martin (6 GA, 28 SVS) Andrew Hammond (5 GA, 50 SVS)
Oct. 27 at Iowa L 4-2-2-0 1-6 Pavel Francouz (5 GA, 13 SVS) Andrew Hammond (1 GA, 25 SVS)
Nov. 2 Tucson W 5-2-2-0 3-2 Andrew Agozzino Pavel Francouz (2 GA, 28 SVS) Hunter Miska (3 GA, 27 SVS)
Nov. 3 Tucson W 6-2-2-0 5-1 Andrew Agozzino Pavel Francouz (1 GA, 25 SVS) Hunter Miska (4 GA, 25 SVS)
Nov. 9 at San Diego L 6-3-2-0 3-4 Pavel Francouz (4 GA, 34 SVS) Kevin Boyle (3 GA, 26 SVS)
Nov. 10 at San Diego L 6-4-2-0 2-3 Pavel Francouz (3 GA, 40 SVS) Kevin Boyle (2 GA, 41 SVS)
Nov. 13 Stockton OTL 6-4-3-0 4-5 OT Pavel Francouz (5 GA, 30 SVS) Nick Schneider (0 GA, 5 SVS)
Nov. 14 Stockton L 6-5-3-0 2-4 Spencer Martin (3 GA, 20 SVS) Nick Schneider (2 GA, 33 SVS)
Nov. 17 at Bakersfield L 6-6-3-0 2-5 Pavel Francouz (3 GA, 37 SVS) Shane Starrett (2 GA, 23 SVS)
Nov. 18 at San Jose L 6-7-3-0 0-5 Spencer Martin (5 GA, 42 SVS) Josef Korenar (0 GA, 16 SVS)
Nov. 20 at Bakersfield W 7-7-3-0 4-3 Dominic Toninato Pavel Francouz (3 GA, 27 SVS) Al Montoya (1 GA, 11 SVS)
Nov. 23 San Jose W 8-7-3-0 4-3 OT Scott Kosmachuk Pavel Francouz (3 GA, 31 SVS) Antoine Bibeau (4 GA, 39 SVS)
Nov. 24 San Jose 7:05 pm MST
Nov. 30 Iowa 7:05 pm MST
Dec. 1 Iowa 7:05 pm MST
Dec. 7 San Diego 7:05 pm MST
Dec. 8 San Diego 7:05 pm MST
Dec. 11 at Tucson 7:05 pm MST
Dec. 12 at Tucson 7:05 pm MST
Dec. 15 at Ontario 6:00 pm PST
Dec. 21 Bakersfield 7:05 pm MST
Dec. 22 Bakersfield 7:05 pm MST
Dec. 27 at San Jose 1:15 pm PST
Dec. 30 at Manitoba 2:00 pm CST
Dec. 31 at Manitoba 4:00 pm CST
Jan. 4 at Bakersfield 7:00 pm PST
Jan. 5 at Stockton 6:00 pm PST
Jan. 11 Bakersfield 7:05 pm MST
Jan. 12 Bakersfield 7:05 pm MST
Jan. 18 Tucson 7:05 pm MST
Jan. 19 Tucson 7:05 pm MST
Jan. 21 at Stockton 1:00 pm PST
Jan. 23 at Bakersfield 6:30 pm PST
Jan. 25 at Ontario 7:00 pm PST
Jan. 26 at Ontario 6:00 pm PST
Feb. 1 at Tucson 7:05 pm MST
Feb. 2 at Tucson 7:05 pm MST
Feb. 8 Stockton 7:05 pm MST
Feb. 9 Stockton 7:05 pm MST
Feb. 12 San Diego 7:05 pm MST
Feb. 13 San Diego 7:05 pm MST
Feb. 16 at Stockton 6:00 pm PST
Feb. 17 at Stockton 5:00 pm PST
Feb. 23 at Ontario 6:00 pm PST
Feb. 26 San Antonio 7:05 pm MST
Feb. 27 San Antonio 7:05 pm MST
Mar. 2 Tucson 7:05 pm MST
Mar. 3 Tucson 3:05 pm MST
Mar. 8 at San Diego 7:00 pm PST
Mar. 9 at San Diego 7:00 pm PST
Mar. 12 Ontario 7:05 pm MDT
Mar. 13 Ontario 7:05 pm MDT
Mar. 16 at San Jose 1:15 pm PDT
Mar. 17 at San Jose 3:00 pm PDT
Mar. 22 Manitoba 7:05 pm MDT
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Mar. 23 Manitoba 7:05 pm MDT
Mar. 29 at Tucson 7:05 pm MST
Mar. 30 at Tucson 7:05 pm MST
Apr. 6 at Chicago 7:00 pm CDT
Apr. 7 at Chicago 3:00 pm CDT
Apr. 12 San Jose 7:05 pm MDT
Apr. 13 San Jose 7:05 pm MDT
* Overtime Game
** Shootout Game
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San Jose Barracuda 2018-19 Regular Season Game Schedule

Date Opponent Result Record Score GWG Goaltender Opposing Goaltender
Oct. 5 Ontario W 1-0-0-0 4-1 Dylan Gambrell Antoine Bibeau (1 GA, 30 SVS) Cal Petersen (4 GA, 23 SVS)
Oct. 6 at Bakersfield W 2-0-0-0 5-1 Maxim Letunov Josef Korenar (1 GA, 37 SVS) Dylan Wells (5 GA, 26 SVS)
Oct. 10 Bakersfield SOL 2-0-0-1 2-3 SO Antoine Bibeau (2 GA, 33 SVS) Al Montoya (2 GA, 23 SVS)
Oct. 13 at Stockton W 3-0-0-1 6-4 Francis Perron Josef Korenar (4 GA, 21 SVS) Tyler Parsons (5 GA, 18 SVS)
Oct. 15 Tucson W 4-0-0-1 3-2 SO Antoine Bibeau (2 GA, 31 SVS) Hunter Miska (2 GA, 34 SVS)
Oct. 20 at Stockton W 5-0-0-1 5-2 Manuel Wiederer Josef Korenar (2 GA, 19 SVS) Jon Gillies (4 GA, 34 SVS)
Oct. 21 Stockton L 5-1-0-1 2-3 Antoine Bibeau (3 GA, 26 SVS) Tyler Parsons (2 GA, 26 SVS)
Oct. 26 at San Antonio W 6-1-0-1 2-1 Matt Fonteyne Josef Korenar (1 GA, 27 SVS) Ville Husso (2 GA, 19 SVS)
Oct. 27 at Texas W 7-1-0-1 6-1 Keaton Middleton Antoine Bibeau (1 GA, 20 SVS) Colton Point (5 GA, 11 SVS)
Nov. 2 San Antonio W 8-1-0-1 3-1 Evan Weinger Josef Korenar (1 GA, 22 SVS) Ville Husso (3 GA, 30 SVS)
Nov. 5 Stockton W 9-1-0-1 5-2 Matt Fonteyne Antoine Bibeau (2 GA, 17 SVS) Jon Gillies (4 GA, 33 SVS)
Nov. 9 at Tucson L 9-2-0-1 0-5 Josef Korenar (5 GA, 33 SVS) Merrick Madsen (0 GA, 19 SVS)
Nov. 10 at Tucson L 9-3-0-1 0-1 Antoine Bibeau (1 GA, 26 SVS) Merrick Madsen (0 GA, 28 SVS)
Nov. 18 Colorado W 10-3-0-1 5-0 Francis Perron Josef Korenar (0 GA, 16 SVS) Spencer Martin (5 GA, 42 SVS)
Nov. 23 at Colorado OTL 10-3-1-1 3-4 OT Antoine Bibeau (4 GA, 39 SVS) Pavel Francouz (3 GA, 31 SVS)
Nov. 24 at Colorado 7:05 pm MST
Nov. 27 Stockton 11:00 am PST
Dec. 1 at Stockton 6:00 pm PST
Dec. 3 San Diego 7:00 pm PST
Dec. 8 at Bakersfield 7:00 pm PST
Dec. 9 Bakersfield 5:00 pm PST
Dec. 15 at San Diego 7:00 pm PST
Dec. 16 at Ontario 3:00 pm PST
Dec. 19 at San Diego 7:00 pm PST
Dec. 21 Tucson 7:00 pm PST
Dec. 22 Tucson 6:00 pm PST
Dec. 27 Colorado 1:15 pm PST
Dec. 30 San Diego 5:00 pm PST
Dec. 31 at Stockton 5:00 pm PST
Jan. 4 at San Diego 7:00 pm PST
Jan. 5 at Ontario 6:00 pm PST
Jan. 9 Ontario 7:00 pm PST
Jan. 11 Ontario 7:00 pm PST
Jan. 13 Stockton 3:00 pm PST
Jan. 18 Texas 7:00 pm PST
Jan. 21 Bakersfield 7:00 pm PST
Jan. 25 at Grand Rapids 7:00 pm EST
Jan. 26 at Grand Rapids 7:00 pm EST
Feb. 1 at Stockton 7:00 pm PST
Feb. 2 Stockton 1:15 pm PST
Feb. 5 Iowa 7:00 pm PST
Feb. 8 at Bakersfield 7:00 pm PST
Feb. 10 at Ontario 1:00 pm PST
Feb. 12 Tucson 7:00 pm PST
Feb. 16 San Diego 1:15 pm PST
Feb. 18 San Diego 1:15 pm PST
Feb. 21 at Iowa 7:00 pm CST
Feb. 22 at Iowa 6:00 pm CST
Feb. 24 at Stockton 5:00 pm PST
Feb. 26 Iowa 7:00 pm PST
Mar. 1 at Ontario 7:00 pm PST
Mar. 2 at Bakersfield 7:00 pm PST
Mar. 6 Bakersfield 7:00 pm PST
Mar. 9 Bakersfield 6:00 pm PST
Mar. 10 Stockton 3:00 pm PDT
Mar. 16 Colorado 1:15 pm PDT
Mar. 17 Colorado 3:00 pm PDT
Mar. 23 at Tucson 7:05 pm MST
Mar. 24 at Tucson 4:05 pm MST
Mar. 27 at San Diego 7:00 pm PDT
Mar. 29 Ontario 7:00 pm PDT

theahl.com



Mar. 30 at Bakersfield 7:00 pm PDT
Apr. 3 San Diego 7:00 pm PDT
Apr. 5 Grand Rapids 7:00 pm PDT
Apr. 6 Grand Rapids 1:15 pm PDT
Apr. 10 at San Diego 7:00 pm PDT
Apr. 12 at Colorado 7:05 pm MDT
Apr. 13 at Colorado 7:05 pm MDT
* Overtime Game
** Shootout Game
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San Jose Barracuda vs Colorado Eagles Head to Head
Summary

Description Result

Head to Head Record 2018-19 Regular Season Colorado 1-1-0-0 San Jose 1-0-1-0

Head to Head Record 2017-18 Regular Season Colorado 0-0-0-0 San Jose 0-0-0-0

Last 5 Years record between teams Colorado 1-1-0-0 San Jose 1-0-1-0

Colorado vs. San Jose Last 5 Years record at Colorado Colorado 1-0-0-0 San Jose 0-0-1-0

Colorado vs. San Jose Last 5 Years record at San Jose Colorado 0-1-0-0 San Jose 1-0-0-0

Previous Meetings This Season

San Jose 3 @ Colorado 4 (Nov 23 2018)
Final OT
Colorado 0 @ San Jose 5 (Nov 18 2018)
Final

Match Up

San Jose Colorado

Team Record 10-3-1-1 -- 22 points 8-7-3-0 -- 19 points

Division Ranking 1st Pacific 4th Pacific

Conference Ranking 3rd Western 8th Western

League Ranking 6th 17th

Past 10 Games 6-3-1-0 4-5-1-0

Streak 1-0-1-0 2-0-0-0

Last Game 4-3 L @ Colorado (Nov 23 2018) Final OT 4-3 W vs San Jose (Nov 23 2018) Final OT

Home Record 5-1-0-1 5-2-2-0

Away Record 5-2-1-0 3-5-1-0

GF 51 54 

GA 31 62 

PP (Overall) (10/71) 14.1% (12/80) 15.0%

PP (Home) (7/34) 20.6% (7/45) 15.6%

PP (Away) (3/37) 8.1% (5/35) 14.3%

PK (Overall) (9/56) 83.9% (13/83) 84.3%

PK (Home) (3/28) 89.3% (5/46) 89.1%

PK (Away) (6/28) 78.6% (8/37) 78.4%

PP vs. Opp. (2/12) 16.7% (1/8) 12.5%

PK vs. Opp. (1/8) 87.5% (2/12) 83.3%

Leading Rookie Halbgewachs (5-6-11) O'Connor (6-7-13)

Most PIM Truchon-Viel - 36 Geertsen - 59

Team PIM/GM 11.9/Game 16.2/Game

Leading Scorers Perron (9-6-15) Agozzino (9-10-19)

Halbgewachs (5-6-11) Greer (6-11-17)

DeSimone (3-7-10) O'Connor (6-7-13)

Letunov (5-4-9) Beaudin (5-5-10)

Roy (2-7-9) Kaut (3-7-10)

Last 5 Games 4-3 L @ Colorado (Nov 23 2018) Final OT 4-3 W vs San Jose (Nov 23 2018) Final OT

5-0 W vs Colorado (Nov 18 2018) Final 4-3 W @ Bakersfield (Nov 20 2018) Final

1-0 L @ Tucson (Nov 10 2018) Final 5-0 L @ San Jose (Nov 18 2018) Final

5-0 L @ Tucson (Nov 9 2018) Final 5-2 L @ Bakersfield (Nov 17 2018) Final

5-2 W vs Stockton (Nov 5 2018) Final 4-2 L vs Stockton (Nov 14 2018) Final

Leading After 1st 4-0-0-0 5-2-0-0

Leading After 2nd 9-0-0-1 5-1-1-0

Tied After 1st 5-1-0-1 2-1-3-0
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Tied After 2nd 0-1-0-0 3-1-0-0

Trailing After 1st 1-2-1-0 1-4-0-0

Trailing After 2nd 1-2-1-0 0-5-2-0

Out Shooting Opponents 6-1-0-0 5-1-2-0

Out Shot by Opponents 4-2-1-1 1-5-1-0

1 Goal Games 2-2-1-1 4-2-3-0

2 Goal Games 2-0-0-0 2-1-0-0

3 Goal Games 3-0-0-0 0-1-0-0
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San Jose Barracuda vs Colorado Eagles Head to Head
Colorado Eagles
# Name GP G A PTS PIM +/-

24 A.J. Greer 2 0 2 2 2 0

26 Andrew Agozzino 2 1 0 1 4 -1

46 Jean-Christophe Beaudin 1 1 0 1 0 0

32 Scott Kosmachuk 1 1 0 1 0 -1

65 Ty Lewis 2 1 0 1 0 -1

27 Ryan Graves 1 0 1 1 0 -1

88 Michael Joly 2 0 1 1 0 0

54 Anton Lindholm 2 0 1 1 0 -2

25 Logan O'Connor 2 0 1 1 2 0

47 Dominic Toninato 2 0 1 1 2 -3

7 Mark Alt 2 0 0 0 0 0

73 Travis Barron 2 0 0 0 9 -1

45 Cody Bass 1 0 0 0 0 -1

42 Sergei Boikov 1 0 0 0 0 -2

40 X Josh Dickinson 1 0 0 0 0 0

34 Justin Falk 2 0 0 0 2 -1

39 Pavel Francouz 1 0 0 0 0 0

2 Mason Geertsen 2 0 0 0 19 -1

61 Martin Kaut 2 0 0 0 2 -1

30 Spencer Martin 1 0 0 0 0 0

41 Nicolas Meloche 1 0 0 0 0 0

38 Julien Nantel 1 0 0 0 0 -1

43 Igor Shvyrev 2 0 0 0 0 -1

51 X Cole Ully 1 0 0 0 0 0

5 David Warsofsky 1 0 0 0 0 1

# Name GP W L OT Mins GA GAA SV%

39 Pavel Francouz 1 1 0 0 63:30 3 2.83 0.912

30 Spencer Martin 1 0 1 0 60:00 5 5.00 0.894

San Jose Barracuda
# Name GP G A PTS PIM +/-

49 Francis Perron 2 3 1 4 6 3

70 Alexander True 2 2 0 2 0 3

41 Vincent Praplan 1 1 1 2 0 0

79 Thomas Gregoire 2 0 2 2 0 3

71 Jonathon Martin 2 0 2 2 2 3

67 Jacob Middleton 2 0 2 2 0 3

17 John McCarthy 2 1 0 1 0 1

59 Manuel Wiederer 2 1 0 1 0 0

80 Keaton Middleton 2 0 1 1 0 1

81 Jeremy Roy 1 0 1 1 2 2

63 Jeffrey Truchon-Viel 2 0 1 1 15 1

53 Kyle Wood 2 0 1 1 7 -2

34 Antoine Bibeau 1 0 0 0 0 0

60 Rourke Chartier 2 0 0 0 0 0

57 Nicholas DeSimone 1 0 0 0 0 0

76 Cavan Fitzgerald 2 0 0 0 0 -1

83 Matt Fonteyne 1 0 0 0 0 0

14 Dylan Gambrell 1 0 0 0 0 -1

89 Jayden Halbgewachs 2 0 0 0 0 -1

32 Josef Korenar 1 0 0 0 0 0

84 Maxim Letunov 2 0 0 0 0 0

52 X Lukas Radil 1 0 0 0 2 0

78 Evan Weinger 2 0 0 0 0 1

# Name GP W L OT Mins GA GAA SV%

32 Josef Korenar 1 1 0 0 60:00 0 0.00 1.000

34 Antoine Bibeau 1 0 0 1 63:30 4 3.78 0.907
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San Jose Barracuda vs Colorado Eagles Head to Head
Team Game Highs and Lows

San Jose Barracuda Colorado Eagles

Goals Oct. 13 at STK 6
Oct. 27 at TEX 6

Oct. 19 ONT 6

Assists Oct. 27 at TEX 12 Oct. 19 ONT 10

Points Oct. 27 at TEX 18 Oct. 19 ONT 16

Penalty Minutes Nov. 23 at COL 26 Oct. 6 CHI 33

Minors Oct. 5 ONT 5
Oct. 13 at STK 5
Oct. 21 STK 5
Oct. 26 at SA 5
Nov. 5 STK 5
Nov. 18 COL 5

Nov. 18 at SJ 8

Majors Nov. 23 at COL 2 Oct. 20 ONT 2
Nov. 23 SJ 2

Shots Nov. 18 COL 47 Oct. 26 at IA 55

Power Play Goals Nov. 5 STK 2
Nov. 18 COL 2

Oct. 19 ONT 2
Nov. 2 TUC 2

Goals By Both Teams Oct. 13 at STK 10 Oct. 26 at IA 11

Goals in 1st Oct. 5 ONT 3 Oct. 19 ONT 4

Goals in 2nd Oct. 27 at TEX 4 Oct. 13 at SA 2
Oct. 19 ONT 2
Nov. 13 STK 2
Nov. 14 STK 2
Nov. 20 at BAK 2

Goals in 3rd Oct. 20 at STK 4 Nov. 3 TUC 4

Short Handed Goals Oct. 13 at STK 1
Nov. 23 at COL 1

Nov. 13 STK 2

Winning Margin Oct. 27 at TEX 5
Nov. 18 COL 5

Oct. 19 ONT 4
Nov. 3 TUC 4

Most PIM Nov. 5 STK 45 Oct. 20 ONT 48

Most Shots Nov. 18 COL 47 Oct. 26 at IA 55

Most Shots in 1st Oct. 5 ONT 14
Nov. 18 COL 14

Oct. 26 at IA 23

Most Shots in 2nd Nov. 18 COL 17 Nov. 10 at SD 19

Most Shots in 3rd Oct. 20 at STK 16
Nov. 18 COL 16

Oct. 26 at IA 17

Fewest Shots Nov. 9 at TUC 19 Nov. 18 at SJ 16

Fewest Shots in 1st Nov. 9 at TUC 2 Nov. 18 at SJ 5

Fewest Shots in 2nd Nov. 10 at TUC 6 Nov. 18 at SJ 2

Fewest Shots in 3rd Oct. 5 ONT 3 Nov. 20 at BAK 2

Most Saves Nov. 23 at COL 39 Nov. 18 at SJ 42

Most Saves in 1st Oct. 10 BAK 15
Nov. 9 at TUC 15
Nov. 23 at COL 15

Nov. 10 at SD 15

Most Saves in 2nd Oct. 5 ONT 17 Nov. 17 at BAK 15
Nov. 18 at SJ 15
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Most Saves in 3rd Oct. 6 at BAK 15 Oct. 19 ONT 14
Schedule
Date Game #

Nov. 18 251 Colorado 0 at San Jose 5 Final

Nov. 23 266 San Jose 3 at Colorado 4 Final OT

Nov. 24 281 San Jose at Colorado 7:05 pm MST

Dec. 27 474 Colorado at San Jose 1:15 pm PST

Mar. 16 963 Colorado at San Jose 1:15 pm PDT

Mar. 17 971 Colorado at San Jose 3:00 pm PDT

Apr. 12 1115 San Jose at Colorado 7:05 pm MDT

Apr. 13 1130 San Jose at Colorado 7:05 pm MDT
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San Jose Barracuda Player Game By Game (1/4)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 14 Gambrell 17 McCarthy 41 Praplan 43 Sandberg 45 Clifton 49 Perron 52 Radil

Oct. 5 Ontario 2 1 3 2 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 2 - - 1 1 2 2 0 0 2 0

Oct. 6 at Bakersfield - 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 - 0 0 1 -1 1 1 2 2 0 0 2 1

Oct. 10 Bakersfield - 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 -1 - 0 0 0 -1 0 1 0 -1 0 0 2 0

Oct. 13 at Stockton - 1 1 2 3 0 0 1 -1 0 1 0 0 - 1 0 2 -1 0 1 1 1

Oct. 15 Tucson 1 1 4 1 0 0 1 -1 0 0 2 1 - - 1 1 1 1 -

Oct. 20 at Stockton - 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 1 1 2 5 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 4 0 -

Oct. 21 Stockton 0 0 2 -1 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 - 0 1 1 0 -

Oct. 26 at San Antonio - 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 -1 - 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1

Oct. 27 at Texas - 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 2 - 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 1

Nov. 2 San Antonio 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 - - 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0

Nov. 5 Stockton 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 3 0 - 1 0 4 0 0 1 2 0

Nov. 9 at Tucson 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 -1

Nov. 10 at Tucson 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 2 -1 - 0 0 0 -1 0 0 4 0

Nov. 18 Colorado - 1 0 2 1 1 1 2 0 - - 2 1 3 2 0 0 3 0

Nov. 23 at Colorado 0 0 2 -1 0 0 2 0 - - - 1 0 1 1 -
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San Jose Barracuda Player Game By Game (2/4)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 53 Wood 57 DeSimone 59 Wiederer 60 Chartier 63 Truchon-Viel 67 Middleton 70 True

Oct. 5 Ontario 0 2 2 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Oct. 6 at Bakersfield 0 0 5 1 1 2 3 1 0 1 1 1 - 0 0 0 -1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1

Oct. 10 Bakersfield 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 - 0 0 0 -1 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 1

Oct. 13 at Stockton 0 0 1 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 - 0 1 1 2 1 0 2 2 0 1 0 1

Oct. 15 Tucson 0 0 2 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 3 0 - 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Oct. 20 at Stockton 0 2 4 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 7 1 - 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0

Oct. 21 Stockton 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 -1 - 0 0 5 0 0 0 3 -1 0 0 2 -1

Oct. 26 at San Antonio 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1

Oct. 27 at Texas 0 2 2 3 1 0 2 1 1 1 2 2 - 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 1 2 1

Nov. 2 San Antonio 0 0 2 0 0 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 - 1 1 5 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 0

Nov. 5 Stockton 0 0 3 1 1 1 3 2 - - 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 1

Nov. 9 at Tucson 0 0 1 -2 0 0 0 -1 - - 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 -1

Nov. 10 at Tucson 0 0 3 0 - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 2 0

Nov. 18 Colorado 0 1 9 0 - 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 3 1 0 2 3 1 1 0 2 2

Nov. 23 at Colorado 0 0 2 -2 0 0 3 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 3 1
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San Jose Barracuda Player Game By Game (3/4)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 71 Martin 76 Fitzgerald 78 Weinger 79 Gregoire 80 Middleton 81 Roy 83 Fonteyne

Oct. 5 Ontario 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 - - 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0

Oct. 6 at Bakersfield 0 0 1 -1 1 0 3 1 - - 0 1 0 0 0 1 4 2 0 0 0 1

Oct. 10 Bakersfield 0 0 2 -1 0 0 1 -1 - - 0 1 0 1 0 1 3 -2 0 0 0 0

Oct. 13 at Stockton - 0 0 1 1 2 1 5 3 - 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 -1

Oct. 15 Tucson - 0 0 2 -1 0 0 3 -1 0 0 2 -1 - 0 1 2 -1 0 0 2 -1

Oct. 20 at Stockton 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 3 1 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 -

Oct. 21 Stockton 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 -

Oct. 26 at San Antonio - 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1

Oct. 27 at Texas - 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 - 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 2 0 1 0 1

Nov. 2 San Antonio - 0 0 2 0 1 1 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 -1 -

Nov. 5 Stockton - 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 - 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 0 1 0 1 1

Nov. 9 at Tucson - 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 -1 - 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0

Nov. 10 at Tucson - 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nov. 18 Colorado 0 1 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 3 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 3 2 -

Nov. 23 at Colorado 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 -1 0 0 2 0 0 1 5 2 0 0 3 -1 - 0 0 1 0
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San Jose Barracuda Player Game By Game (4/4)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 84 Letunov 87 Frye 89 Halbgewachs 32 Korenar 34 Bibeau

Oct. 5 Ontario 1 0 1 1 - 0 1 1 1 1 30 W

Oct. 6 at Bakersfield 1 0 5 1 - 1 0 2 2 1 37 W

Oct. 10 Bakersfield 0 0 1 0 - 1 0 2 -1 2 33 OT

Oct. 13 at Stockton 0 0 2 0 - 0 2 1 0 4 21 W

Oct. 15 Tucson 0 0 3 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 -1 2 31 W

Oct. 20 at Stockton 1 2 2 2 - 1 1 1 2 2 19 W

Oct. 21 Stockton 1 0 2 1 - 1 0 1 2 3 26 L

Oct. 26 at San Antonio 0 0 1 -1 - 0 0 1 -1 1 27 W

Oct. 27 at Texas 1 1 3 2 - 1 1 2 2 1 20 W

Nov. 2 San Antonio 0 1 1 1 - 0 0 2 1 1 22 W

Nov. 5 Stockton 0 0 2 0 - 0 1 3 0 2 17 W

Nov. 9 at Tucson 0 0 3 -2 - 0 0 0 -1 5 33 L

Nov. 10 at Tucson 0 0 4 0 - 0 0 1 0 1 26 L

Nov. 18 Colorado 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 16 W

Nov. 23 at Colorado 0 0 2 0 - 0 0 0 -1 4 39 OT
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Colorado Eagles Player Game By Game (1/5)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 2 Geertsen 5 Warsofsky 7 Alt 15 Dries 24 Greer 25 O'Connor 26 Agozzino

Oct. 5 Chicago 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 -1 0 1 5 0 - 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 1

Oct. 6 Chicago - 0 0 1 -1 0 0 0 -2 - 0 0 4 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 1 2 -1

Oct. 12 at San Antonio 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 -1 1 0 2 1 0 1 1 1

Oct. 13 at San Antonio 0 0 0 1 0 1 5 -1 0 0 2 -1 0 0 2 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 2 1 0 1 2 1

Oct. 19 Ontario 0 3 1 3 0 1 4 0 0 0 1 -1 - 1 2 2 1 1 1 5 2 1 0 5 2

Oct. 20 Ontario 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 4 -2 0 3 5 1 0 0 2 -2 0 0 5 -1

Oct. 26 at Iowa 0 0 1 -1 1 0 9 0 0 1 4 2 0 1 6 0 0 0 3 -3 0 1 7 -1 2 0 4 0

Oct. 27 at Iowa 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 0 0 1 -1 0 1 3 1 0 1 1 1

Nov. 2 Tucson 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 5 -1 - - 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0

Nov. 3 Tucson 0 0 2 1 0 1 5 1 0 0 2 0 - 1 1 5 2 1 0 3 2 1 2 1 3

Nov. 9 at San Diego 1 0 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 - - 0 1 1 1 0 1 2 0

Nov. 10 at San Diego 0 0 1 -1 0 1 3 0 0 0 2 0 - - 0 1 6 1 2 0 11 1

Nov. 13 Stockton 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 -1 - 0 1 2 -1 2 0 6 1 0 1 1 1

Nov. 14 Stockton 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 3 -1 - 0 1 5 -1 1 0 4 1 0 1 1 1

Nov. 17 at Bakersfield - - 0 0 1 -4 - 1 0 1 -1 0 0 3 -1 1 0 3 0

Nov. 18 at San Jose 0 0 0 -2 - 0 0 1 -1 - 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 -1

Nov. 20 at Bakersfield 0 1 3 0 - 0 1 0 1 - 2 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 2 0

Nov. 23 San Jose 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 1 - 0 2 4 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 6 0

Player Stats (G, A, Shots, -/-)   Goalie Stats (GA, SVS, Decision)
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Colorado Eagles Player Game By Game (2/5)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 27 Graves 29 Herbert 32 Kosmachuk 34 Falk 38 Nantel 40 Dickinson 41 Meloche

Oct. 5 Chicago 0 0 1 1 - 0 0 1 0 - - - -

Oct. 6 Chicago 0 0 2 -4 - 0 0 3 -3 - - - 1 0 4 1

Oct. 12 at San Antonio 0 1 1 0 - 0 0 1 -1 - - - 0 0 2 0

Oct. 13 at San Antonio 0 0 2 0 - 1 0 3 0 - 0 0 4 -1 - 1 0 2 1

Oct. 19 Ontario 0 0 2 1 - 0 2 2 0 - 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 3 1

Oct. 20 Ontario 0 0 1 0 - 2 0 4 2 - 0 0 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 2

Oct. 26 at Iowa 1 0 3 1 - 0 0 2 -1 - 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 4 -2

Oct. 27 at Iowa 0 0 1 -1 - 0 0 4 -2 - - 0 0 1 -2 0 0 0 -1

Nov. 2 Tucson 0 0 0 0 - 1 1 3 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 -

Nov. 3 Tucson 0 1 2 1 - 1 0 1 1 - 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1

Nov. 9 at San Diego 0 0 2 -2 0 0 2 -2 0 0 1 -2 - 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 -1

Nov. 10 at San Diego - 0 0 1 -1 0 0 3 -2 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 2 0

Nov. 13 Stockton 0 0 2 -1 - 0 0 1 -2 - - 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 -1

Nov. 14 Stockton 0 0 3 -2 - - 0 0 3 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

Nov. 17 at Bakersfield 0 0 1 1 - - 0 0 2 -1 - - 0 1 1 -1

Nov. 18 at San Jose - - - 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nov. 20 at Bakersfield 1 0 5 0 - 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 -1 - 0 0 1 0

Nov. 23 San Jose 0 1 2 -1 - 1 0 5 -1 0 0 1 -1 0 0 2 -1 - -

Player Stats (G, A, Shots, -/-)   Goalie Stats (GA, SVS, Decision)
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Colorado Eagles Player Game By Game (3/5)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 42 Boikov 43 Shvyrev 45 Bass 46 Beaudin 47 Toninato 51 Ully 54 Lindholm

Oct. 5 Chicago 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 -1 0 0 0 1 - 0 1 0 1

Oct. 6 Chicago 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 -2

Oct. 12 at San Antonio - 1 0 2 1 - 0 0 1 -1 0 0 2 0 - 0 0 0 0

Oct. 13 at San Antonio - 0 0 1 0 - 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 - 0 0 2 0

Oct. 19 Ontario - 0 0 1 0 - 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 - 0 0 0 0

Oct. 20 Ontario - 0 0 0 0 - 1 2 3 3 - - 0 0 2 -1

Oct. 26 at Iowa - 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 2 0 0 3 -2 - - 0 0 3 1

Oct. 27 at Iowa - 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 2 -2 - - 0 0 0 -4

Nov. 2 Tucson 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 - - -

Nov. 3 Tucson 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 -1 0 1 1 1 - - -

Nov. 9 at San Diego 0 0 0 -1 0 0 2 -1 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 -2 - - -

Nov. 10 at San Diego 0 0 0 -1 - 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 - - -

Nov. 13 Stockton 0 1 1 3 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 -1 - -

Nov. 14 Stockton 0 0 2 -1 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 1 -2 - -

Nov. 17 at Bakersfield 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 -2 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 -2

Nov. 18 at San Jose 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 -1 0 0 3 -1 - 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1

Nov. 20 at Bakersfield - 0 0 1 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 - 0 0 2 1

Nov. 23 San Jose - 0 0 3 0 - 1 0 4 0 0 1 1 -2 - 0 1 1 -1

Player Stats (G, A, Shots, -/-)   Goalie Stats (GA, SVS, Decision)
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Colorado Eagles Player Game By Game (4/5)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 56 Downing 61 Kaut 65 Lewis 73 Barron 88 Joly 91 Kamenev 30 Martin

Oct. 5 Chicago - 0 1 3 1 0 0 3 -1 - 0 0 1 -1 0 0 2 -1 3 14 OT

Oct. 6 Chicago - 0 0 3 -1 0 0 1 -2 0 0 1 0 - 0 1 1 -2 5 26 L

Oct. 12 at San Antonio 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 - -

Oct. 13 at San Antonio - 0 0 3 1 0 1 3 0 - 0 0 0 1 -

Oct. 19 Ontario 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 - 1 0 1 1 -

Oct. 20 Ontario - 1 0 4 1 1 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 - -

Oct. 26 at Iowa - 0 0 3 1 0 1 2 0 - - - 6 28 OT

Oct. 27 at Iowa - 0 0 0 -1 0 0 2 -2 - 0 0 0 -1 - 1 9

Nov. 2 Tucson 0 1 2 -1 0 1 3 0 1 1 4 1 - 0 1 1 -1 -

Nov. 3 Tucson - 1 1 2 3 0 0 2 0 - 0 0 1 0 -

Nov. 9 at San Diego - 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 -1 - 1 0 2 0 -

Nov. 10 at San Diego - 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 -1 -

Nov. 13 Stockton - 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 1 0 -

Nov. 14 Stockton - 0 0 2 0 - 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 -2 - 3 20 L

Nov. 17 at Bakersfield - 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 -3 0 0 0 -1 0 0 1 -3 -

Nov. 18 at San Jose - 0 0 0 -1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 - 5 42 L

Nov. 20 at Bakersfield - 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 1 - 0 1 1 1 -

Nov. 23 San Jose - 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 -1 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 -

Player Stats (G, A, Shots, -/-)   Goalie Stats (GA, SVS, Decision)
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Colorado Eagles Player Game By Game (5/5)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 39 Francouz

Oct. 5 Chicago -

Oct. 6 Chicago -

Oct. 12 at San Antonio 1 27 W

Oct. 13 at San Antonio 1 30 W

Oct. 19 Ontario 2 33 W

Oct. 20 Ontario 3 22 W

Oct. 26 at Iowa

Oct. 27 at Iowa 5 13 L

Nov. 2 Tucson 2 28 W

Nov. 3 Tucson 1 25 W

Nov. 9 at San Diego 4 34 L

Nov. 10 at San Diego 3 40 L

Nov. 13 Stockton 5 30 OT

Nov. 14 Stockton 1 2

Nov. 17 at Bakersfield 3 37 L

Nov. 18 at San Jose

Nov. 20 at Bakersfield 3 27 W

Nov. 23 San Jose 3 31 W

Player Stats (G, A, Shots, -/-)   Goalie Stats (GA, SVS, Decision)
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